Two-Stage Rotary Screw Air Compressors
� Unparalleled energy efficiency and durability
� Energy savings up to 13% on full-load
� Energy savings up to 30% on part-load
Constant Speed and Variable Speed Drives (VSD)
75-450 kW � 100-600 Horsepower
2
Sullair Leadership

Sullair distributor.
These Systems are not intended to remove carbon
monoxide, methyl isocyanate or other noxious,
corrosive or toxic gases, vapors or fumes.
The System does not provide breathing air.
Sullair Air Quality Guarantee
11
Specifications
24KT™ Models are available for 100 and 125 psig – 6.8 and 8.6 bar offerings.
Data subject to change without notice.
*A remote cooler must be used with 200 hp and 250 hp (149 kW and 186 kW) compressors using 24KT™.
60Hz Motor Performance Constant Speed Drive
Two-Stage Full-Load Capacity Enclosed Dimensions and Weights
Motor acfm m3/min acfm m3/min acfm m3/min acfm m3/min Length Width Height Weight
Model hp kW @100 psig 6.8 bar @125 psig 8.6 bar @150 psig 10.3 bar @175 psig 12 bar in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
TS-20-100 100 75 575 16.2 500 14.1 – – – – 120 3048 72 1828 68 1727 7350 3334
TS-20-125 125 93 680 19.2 615 17.4 575 16.2 500 14.1 120 3048 72 1828 68 1727 7600 3447
TS-20-150 150 112 826 23.3 763 21.6 680 19.2 616 17.4 120 3048 72 1828 68 1727 7900 3583
TS-20-200* 200 149 1051 29.7 960 27.1 868 24.5 820 23.2 120 3048 72 1828 68 1727 8100 3674
TS-20-250* 250 186 1200 33.9 1132 32.0 1035 29.3 960 27.1 120 3048 72 1828 68 1727 8450 3833
TS-32-200 200 149 1105 31.2 – – – – – – 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 12720 5770
TS-32-250 250 186 1335 37.8 1240 35.1 1100 31.1 – – 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 12720 5770
TS-32-300 300 224 1640 46.4 1440 40.7 1330 37.6 1240 35.1 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 13270 6019
TS-32-350 350 261 1875 53.1 1733 49.0 1575 44.6 1440 40.7 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 13620 6178
TS-32S-400 400 298 2220 62.8 1943 55.0 1681 47.6 – – 175 4445 84 2134 92 2337 15900 7212
TS-32S-450 450 336 2350 66.5 2135 60.4 1943 55.0 – – 175 4445 84 2134 92 2337 15900 7212
TS-32S-500 500 373 2530 71.6 2350 66.5 2220 62.8 – – 175 4445 84 2134 92 2337 16400 7439
TS-32S-600 600 447 3000 84.9 2700 76.4 2530 71.6 – – 175 4445 84 2134 92 2337 16400 7439
60Hz Motor Performance Variable Speed Drive
Two-Stage Full-Load Capacity Enclosed Dimensions and Weights
Motor acfm m3/min acfm m3/min acfm m3/min acfm m3/min Length Width Height Weight
Model hp kW @100 psig 6.8 bar @125 psig 8.6 bar @150 psig 10.3 bar @175 psig 12 bar in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
V-200TS-100* 100 75 550 15.5 495 14.0 – – – – 120 3048 72 1828 68 1727 7675 3481
V-200TS-125 125 93 680 19.2 606 17.1 550 15.5 515 14.5 120 3048 72 1828 68 1727 7975 3618
V-200TS-150 150 112 800 22.6 720 20.3 653 18.4 610 17.2 120 3048 72 1828 68 1727 8375 3799
V-200TS-200* 200 149 1000 28.3 918 25.9 815 23.0 750 21.2 120 3048 72 1828 68 1727 8550 3878
V-320TS-200 200 149 1100 31.2 945 26.7 – – – – 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 12720 5770
V-320TS-250 250 186 1300 36.8 1180 33.4 1050 29.7 – – 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 12720 5770
V-320TS-300 300 224 1550 43.8 1400 39.6 1250 35.4 – – 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 13270 6019
V-320TS-350 350 261 1800 50.9 1645 46.5 1480 41.9 – – 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 13620 6178
V-320TS-400 400 298 2075 58.7 1870 52.9 1695 48.0 – – 175 4445 84 2134 92 2337 15900 7212
V-320TS-450 450 336 2310 65.4 2100 59.4 1900 53.8 – – 175 4445 84 2134 92 2337 15900 7212
50Hz Motor Performance Constant Speed Drive
Two-Stage Full-Load Capacity Enclosed Dimensions and Weights
Motor m3/min acfm m3/min acfm m3/min acfm m3/min acfm Length Width Height Weight
Model kW hp 6.8 bar @100 psig 8.6 bar @125 psig 10.3 bar @150 psig 12 bar @175 psig mm in mm in mm in kg lb